7.75

CE/CME CREDITS
& MOC POINTS

"We at ESMO are pleased to make available the latest
practice-defining information presented at our
annual Congress to oncologists treating patients in
the United States, very shortly after the event."

e

4 REGISTER FREE
BOTH G Solange Peters, MD, PhD, ESMO President

October 15-16, 2022 | In-Person and Virtual
Hilton Denver Inverness Hotel
totalhealthconferencing.com/esmocolorado

CLINICAL UPDATES AND
EXPERTISE FROM OUR
EUROPEAN COLLEAGUES

ESMO COMES TO THE U.S. THIS FALL

We've partnered with ESMO to host the first-ever U.S.
based ESMO conference series. Join our program
hosted in Denver, Colorado either virtually or in-
person. This premier event will gather international
oncology professionals to discuss highlights from the
ESMO Congress 2022, equipping them with the latest
strategies to improve clinical practice and treatment
outcomes.

Experience the discussion of the latest emerging data
first hand in this rapidly advancing scientific field.
Register free to reserve your seat today!

FREE PROGRAM INCLUDES:

e 7.75 CME/CE Credits and MOC Points

e Expert sessions that present the most clinically
relevant data, research, and clinical strategies

e Enduring video content for watching at your
leisure

e (atered meals throughout the program

¢ Networking reception for connecting with peers,
colleagues, and medical professionals, featuring
an open bar and hors d'oeuvres

e Access to the latest industry information and
resources




CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 15, 2022 | DAY 1 AGENDA

08:15 AM
08:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:20 AM

09:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
01:30 PM

01:50 PM

02:10 PM

02:30 PM

02:50 PM

03:05 PM

03:50 PM

04:10 PM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

totalhealthconferencing.com/esmocolorado

TOTAL HEALTH

Advancing Care through Education

Coffee and Exhibits

Welcome and Opening Remarks

ESMO Annual Congress Review of
Controversies in Care

Dr. Manojkumar Bupathi | US Oncology- Rocky
Mountain Cancer Center

Management of Oligometastatic
Prostate Cancer

Dr. Ravi Madan | National Cancer Institute

Radiation in Prostate Cancer Updates
Dr. Neil Desai | UT Southwestern

Breakfast and Exhibits
Non-CME Presentations

Break and Exhibits

Testing in Genetics - Beyond BRCA
Dr. Jennifer Klemp | University of Kansas Cancer
Center

Sex and Cancer
Dr. Saketh Guntupalli | University of Colorado

Great Debate: Diagnostics in Early BC
—Who, Which Test, and When

Dr. Neil lyengar | Memorial Sloan Kettering
Dr. Mark Pegram | Stanford University
Lunch and Exhibits

Non-CME Presentations

Break and Exhibits

Non-Cutaneous Melanoma

Non-Melanoma Skin Cancers
Dr. Theresa Medina | University of Colorado

Spotlight in Clinical Trials
Dr. Manojkumar Bupathi | US Oncology - Rocky
Mountain Cancer Center

Break and Exhibits

Non-CME Presentations

New Classifications and Staging in
Breast Cancer
Dr. Jodi Widner | UCHealth

Antibody Drug Conjugates in
Metastatic Breast Cancer

Dr. Anthony Elias | University of Colorado
Networking Reception - In Person Only

Adjourn

LEARN MORE

OCTOBER 16, 2022 | DAY 2 AGENDA

08:15 AM
08:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:20 AM

09:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:45 AM

12:10 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM

01:40 PM

02:00 PM

02:20 PM

02:40 PM

03:25 PM

03:45 PM

04:05 PM

*—0—0—0—0—0 00 06— 0 0 0 ¢

Coffee and Exhibits

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Immunotherapy and Targeted Treatment
for mNSCLC
Dr. Tejas Patil | University of Colorado

Updates in Small Cell Lung Cancer
Dr. Paul Bunn | University of Colorado

Treatment Strategies for non-mNSCLC
Dr. Erminia Massarelli | City of Hope
Breakfast and Exhibits

Non-CME Presentations

Break and Exhibits

Young Patients with Multiple Myeloma
and Complications

Dr. Jeff Matous | Colorado Blood Cancer Institute

How to Treat Early Relapses in Lymphoma

Great Debate: Exciting News in
Hematology

Lunch and Exhibits
Non-CME Presentations

CtDNA and MRD — How, When, and Who
Dr. Van Morris | MD Anderson

MDT Management of Brain Mets With and
Without an Oncogene
Dr. Tresa McGranahan | University of Washington

Break and Exhibits

Non-CME Presentations

Emerging Surgical Approaches for Gastric
Cancers

Dr. Elizabeth Smyth | Addenbrooke's Hospital

Immunotherapy and Targeted
Treatment for mCRC

Dr. Daniel Ahn | Mayo Clinic

Adjourn
Agenda subject to change.
All times are MST.

PROGRAM CHAIRS

Manojkumar Bupathi, MD, MS

Medical Oncologist
US Oncology, Rocky Mountain Cancer Center

Elizabeth Smyth, MD

ESMO GI Faculty
Addenbrooke’s Hospital in Cambridge


https://www.esmo.org/about-esmo/profiles/elizabeth-lizzy-smyth

