



**REGISTER FREE** 

"We at ESMO are pleased to make available the latest practice-defining information presented at our annual Congress to oncologists treating patients in the United States, very shortly after the event."

Solange Peters, MD, PhD, ESMO President



# COLORADO ESVOUSA 2022







October 15-16, 2022 | In-Person and Virtual Hilton Denver Inverness Hotel totalhealthconferencing.com/esmocolorado

## CLINICAL UPDATES AND EXPERTISE FROM OUR EUROPEAN COLLEAGUES

ESMO COMES TO THE U.S. THIS FALL

We've partnered with ESMO to host the first-ever U.S. based ESMO conference series. Join our program hosted in Denver, Colorado either virtually or inperson. This premier event will gather international oncology professionals to discuss highlights from the ESMO Congress 2022, equipping them with the latest strategies to improve clinical practice and treatment outcomes.

Experience the discussion of the latest emerging data first hand in this rapidly advancing scientific field. **Register free to reserve your seat today!** 

## FREE PROGRAM INCLUDES:

- 7.75 CME/CE Credits and MOC Points
- Expert sessions that present the most clinically relevant data, research, and clinical strategies
- Enduring video content for watching at your leisure
- Catered meals throughout the program
- Networking reception for connecting with peers, colleagues, and medical professionals, featuring an open bar and hors d'oeuvres
- Access to the latest industry information and resources

## **CONFERENCE SCHEDULE**

#### OCTOBER 15, 2022 | DAY 1 AGENDA

08:15 AM	•	Coffee and Exhibits
08:45 AM	•	Welcome and Opening Remarks
09:00 AM	•	ESMO Annual Congress Review of Controversies in Care Dr. Manojkumar Bupathi   US Oncology- Rocky Mountain Cancer Center
09:20 AM	•	Management of Oligometastatic Prostate Cancer Dr. Ravi Madan   National Cancer Institute
09:40 AM	•	Radiation in Prostate Cancer Updates Dr. Neil Desai   UT Southwestern
10:00 AM	•	Breakfast and Exhibits
10:15 AM	•	Non-CME Presentations
11:00 AM	•	Break and Exhibits
11:20 AM	•	Testing in Genetics - Beyond BRCA Dr. Jennifer Klemp   University of Kansas Cancer Center
11:40 AM	•	<b>Sex and Cancer</b> Dr. Saketh Guntupalli   University of Colorado
12:00 PM	•	Great Debate: Diagnostics in Early BC —Who, Which Test, and When Dr. Neil Iyengar   Memorial Sloan Kettering Dr. Mark Pegram   Stanford University
12:30 PM	•	Lunch and Exhibits
12:45 PM	•	Non-CME Presentations
01:30 PM	•	Break and Exhibits
01:50 PM	•	Non-Cutaneous Melanoma
02:10 PM	•	<b>Non-Melanoma Skin Cancers</b> Dr. Theresa Medina   University of Colorado
02:30 PM	•	<b>Spotlight in Clinical Trials</b> Dr. Manojkumar Bupathi   US Oncology - Rocky Mountain Cancer Center
02:50 PM	•	Break and Exhibits
03:05 PM	•	Non-CME Presentations
03:50 PM	•	New Classifications and Staging in Breast Cancer Dr. Jodi Widner   UCHealth
04:10 PM	•	Antibody Drug Conjugates in Metastatic Breast Cancer Dr. Anthony Elias   University of Colorado
04:30 PM	•	Networking Reception - In Person Only
05:30 PM	•	Adjourn

## LEARN MORE

totalhealthconferencing.com/esmocolorado



#### OCTOBER 16, 2022 | DAY 2 AGENDA

••••	
08:15 AM	• Coffee and Exhibits
08:45 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks
09:00 AM	<ul> <li>Immunotherapy and Targeted Treatment for mNSCLC</li> <li>Dr. Tejas Patil   University of Colorado</li> </ul>
09:20 AM	• Updates in Small Cell Lung Cancer Dr. Paul Bunn   University of Colorado
09:40 AM	<ul> <li>Treatment Strategies for non-mNSCLC</li> <li>Dr. Erminia Massarelli   City of Hope</li> </ul>
10:00 AM	Breakfast and Exhibits
10:15 AM	Non-CME Presentations
11:00 AM	Break and Exhibits
11:20 AM	• Young Patients with Multiple Myeloma and Complications
	Dr. Jeff Matous   Colorado Blood Cancer Institute
11:45 AM	How to Treat Early Relapses in Lymphoma
12:10 PM	<ul> <li>Great Debate: Exciting News in Hematology</li> </ul>
12:40 PM	• Lunch and Exhibits
12:55 PM	Non-CME Presentations
01:40 PM	CtDNA and MRD — How, When, and Who Dr. Van Morris   MD Anderson
02:00 PM	<ul> <li>MDT Management of Brain Mets With and Without an Oncogene</li> <li>Dr. Tresa McGranahan   University of Washington</li> </ul>
02:20 PM	Break and Exhibits
02:40 PM	Non-CME Presentations
03:25 PM	Emerging Surgical Approaches for Gastric Cancers     Dr. Elizabeth Smyth   Addenbrooke's Hospital
03:45 PM	<ul> <li>Immunotherapy and Targeted Treatment for mCRC</li> </ul>
	Dr. Daniel Ahn   Mayo Clinic
04:05 PM	Adjourn Agenda subject to change. All times are MST.

## **PROGRAM CHAIRS**



#### Manojkumar Bupathi, MD, MS Medical Oncologist US Oncology, Rocky Mountain Cancer Center



#### **Elizabeth Smyth, MD** ESMO GI Faculty Addenbrooke's Hospital in Cambridge